P’ LATYMER UPPER
@® &PREP SCHOOL

A Level Results 2023

93% of all grades were A*- B
77% of all grades were A*/A
89% of students who applied to university (UK and
international) secured their first choice
e Latymerian achieves highest A Level results in the
country in two subjects - Chemistry and Biology
e 80 offers from International Universities - including
Brown, Bocconi, Carnegie Mellon, Dartmouth, Duke,
McGill, Notre Dame, NYU, UChicago, UPenn and Yale

SUBJECT

Art (Fine)

Art (Photography)
Art History Pre-U
Biology
Chemistry
Classical Greek
Design

Drama
Economics
English Literature
French
Geography
German

History

Latin

Mandarin Pre-U
Mathematics
Maths Further
Music

Religious Studies
Physics

Politics

Spanish
TOTALS

Percentage

ENTRIES A*
6
3 2
7 4
51 14
62 22
5 0
11 3
14 10
48 20
41 24
9 2
23 6
4 1
53 11
12 3
4 3
99 45
33 14
5 1
26 7
61 27
17 10
23 6
617 240
38.90%

A

1
1

3
21
25

37

8

3

13

20

5

15

233
37.76%

olo|o|o mw

WLA)I\JGJU'INWOS

H O N =
o (6]

12
1

2
102

16.53%

0

O H O ON M OIN N OINO O OO NO W W O O|O

N
(<]

4.54%

O
m

oo OO H WOlOHO|lHOlO RO O O W O O|O
O 0O 0O 0O 0000000l 0o 0000~ ¥+ O O|O

[y
N
N

1.94% |0.32%



