

A Level Results 2023

93% of all grades were A*- B 77% of all grades were A*/A 89% of students who applied to university (UK and international) secured their first choice

- Latymerian achieves highest A Level results in the country in two subjects - Chemistry and Biology
- 80 offers from International Universities including Brown, Bocconi, Carnegie Mellon, Dartmouth, Duke, McGill, Notre Dame, NYU, UChicago, UPenn and Yale







SUBJECT	ENTRIES	A *	A	В	С	D	E
Art (Fine)	6	5	1	0	0	0	0
Art (Photography)	3	2	1	0	0	0	0
Art History Pre-U	7	4	3	0	0	0	0
Biology	51	14	21	9	3	3	1
Chemistry	62	22	25	10	3	1	1
Classical Greek	5	0	5	0	0	0	0
Design	11	3	3	3	2	0	0
Drama	14	10	2	2	0	0	0
Economics	48	20	16	5	6	1	0
English Literature	41	24	9	8	0	0	0
French	9	2	5	2	0	0	0
Geography	23	6	11	3	2	1	0
German	4	1	0	3	0	0	0
History	53	11	24	15	2	1	0
Latin	12	3	5	2	2	0	0
Mandarin Pre-U	4	3	1	0	0	0	0
Mathematics	99	45	37	10	4	3	0
Maths Further	33	14	8	8	2	1	0
Music	5	1	3	1	0	0	0
Religious Studies	26	7	13	6	0	0	0
Physics	61	27	20	12	1	1	0
Politics	17	10	5	1	1	0	0
Spanish	23	6	15	2	0	0	0
TOTALS	617	240	233	102	28	12	2
Percentage		38.90%	37.76%	16.53%	4.54%	1.94%	0.32%